
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% = 55.348) 

St.Nr. 

20 

93 

13 

52 

21 

14 

22 

84 

28 

3 

19 

99 

2 

27 

6 

94 

46 

74 

41 

11 

29 

4 

Klasse 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-GRC 

PB-BLATA 

Name 

Fynn Kratochwil 
Jason Rudolph 
Robin Siegert 
Ben Goodwin 
Anina Urlaß 
Danny Hikelmann 
Smilla Göttlich 
Nico Weiße 
Paul Müller 
Sören Peterson 
Tudor Adria Dedea 
Julian Leitenberger 
Damian Joel Laggies 
Lennard Zech 
Elias Friba 
Luna Köckritz 
Luca Alfred Diolosa 

Martin Hollas 
Fillin Lorenz 
Tjaden Zirkenbach 
Kerem Yaman 
Nina Bethge 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bewerber/Team 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen / Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen / Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen / Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

Marke Beste Zeit. 

48.129 

48.437 

48.899 

49.367 

50.022 

50.195 

51.288 

51.667 

51.799 

51.870 

51.997 

52.203 

52.381 

52.586 

53.271 

54.286 

54.764 

56.155 

58.115 

1:04.050 

1:16.948 

1:25.145 

Diff. 

0.308 

0.770 

1.238 

1.893 

2.066 

3.159 

3.538 

3.670 

3.741 

3.868 

4.074 

4.252 

4.457 

5.142 

6.157 

6.635 

8.026 

9.986 

15.921 

28.819 

37.016 

Letzte Zeit 

48.472 

48.437 

48.949 

49.367 

51.483 

50.195 

52.265 

52.307 

51.799 

51.870 

52.325 

52.203 

52.498 

52.682 

53.271 

54.286 

54.764 

56.155 

58.115 

1:04.873 

1:16.948 

1:25.145 
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Reg.-Nr.: MB01/2019

8.Würzburger ADAC Pocket- & Mini-Bike 
1, Pocket Bike 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (10:00 Zeit) started at 13:10:59 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 km 

27.07.2019 13:10 


